OP \$565.00 2701189

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM374348

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ValueOptions, Inc.		12/09/2015	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Beacon Health Options, Inc.	
Street Address:	240 Corporate Blvd.	
City:	Norfolk	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	23502	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 22

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2701189	ACHIEVE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3572940	HEALTHYMINDS
Registration Number:	3089322	VALUEOPTIONS
Registration Number:	3151439	VALUEOPTIONS
Registration Number:	3721022	BRAIDED FUNDING
Registration Number:	3917674	VALUEOPTIONS BRAIDED FUNDING
Registration Number:	3984112	PROVIDERCONNECT
Registration Number:	3674713	RXMANAGER
Registration Number:	3689013	VALUEOPTIONS GOLD STANDARD EAP
Registration Number:	3772791	VALUEOPTIONS GREEN
Registration Number:	3662903	VALUEOPTIONS HIGH PERFORMANCE WELLNESS
Registration Number:	3707558	VALUEOPTIONS WELL BUSINESS PREFERRED
Registration Number:	3659227	VALUEOPTIONS WELL WORKER
Registration Number:	3662904	VALUEOPTIONS WORKSITE BEHAVIORAL MANAGEM
Registration Number:	3664061	VALUE ADDED
Registration Number:	3750270	VALUESELECT
Registration Number:	3493622	STAYSAFE
Registration Number:	3872593	INTELLIGENCECONNECT
Registration Number:	4350538	VALUEOPTIONS HEALTH ALERT

TRADEMARK REEL: 005738 FRAME: 0608

900355244

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4358284	PEERCONNECT
Registration Number:	4383140	VPROVIDERCONNECT
Registration Number:	4454591	STAMP OUT STIGMA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 804-697-4103
Email: njames@cblaw.com
Correspondent Name: Noelle M. James

Address Line 1: 909 E. Main St. Ste. 1200
Address Line 4: Richmond, VIRGINIA 23219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 25045-00002	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Noelle M. James
SIGNATURE:	/noelle_m_james/
DATE SIGNED:	02/24/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=Beacon Health Options Inc. - Certificate of Amendment -v1#page1.tif source=Beacon Health Options Inc. - Certificate of Amendment -v1#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005738 FRAME: 0609

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AT RICHMOND, DECEMBER 9, 2015

The State Corporation Commission has found the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

Beacon Health Options, Inc. (formerly ValueOptions, Inc.)

to comply with the requirements of law, and confirms payment of all required fees. Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of amendment in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective December 9, 2015.

The corporation is granted the authority conferred on it by law in accordance with the articles, subject to the conditions and restrictions imposed by law.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Mark C. Christie Commissioner

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

CHANGING THE NAME OF A VIRGINIA STOCK CORPORATION By Unanimous Consent of the Shareholders

The undersigned, on behalf of the corporation set forth below, pursuant to § 13.1-710 of the Code of Virginia, states as follows:

The current name of the corporation is	
ValueOptions, Inc.	
2. The name of the corporation is changed to	3
Beacon Health Options, Inc.	
The foregoing amendment was adopted by	y unanimous consent of the shareholders on
November 18, 2015 (date)	
Executed in the name of the corporation by:	refortrors
(signature)	(dats)
Rebecca H. White	Assistant Secretary
(printed name)	(corporate title)
757-459-5100	0301803-3
(telephone number (optional))	(corporation's SCC corporate ID no.)

(The execution must be by the chairman or any vice-chairman of the board of directors, the president, or any other of its officers authorized to act on behalf of the corporation.)

PRIVACY ADVISORY: Information such as social security number, date of birth, malden name, or financial institution account numbers is NOT required to be included in business entity documents filed with the Office of the Clerk of the Commission. Any information provided on these documents is subject to public viewing.

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005738 FRAME: 0611 4,8%

04026

RECORDED: 02/24/2016